
List	of	CFSIC-Certified	Professionals	(Alpha	Listing	and	Town	Located)	as	of	
December	14,	2023	(NOTE:	only	foundation	inspection	services	provided	by	CT-
licensed	professional	engineers	are	eligible	for	CRCOG	reimbursement).	

Abbate,	Steven	(West	Hartford):	abbate.steven@sbcglobal.net	

Adams,	Andrew	(Tolland):	andy.h.adams@gmail.com	

Anderson,	Adam	(South	Windsor):	adam@andersoninspectsit.com	

Benney,	Christopher	(South	Windsor):	info@cosmicpropertyinspections.com	

Bugbee,	Michael	(South	Windsor):	bugbeeinspectionservices@gmail.com	

Conable,	Margaret	(New	Haven):	info@elmcityhome.com	

Cunningham,	Michael,	J.	(Manchester):	mikiecunningham86@gmail.com	

Denslow,	William	(Deep	River):	william.d@tigerinspect.com	

Dion,	Michael	(Manchester):	mdiondevelopment@cox.net	

Disston,	Todd	(South	Windsor):	todddisston@gmail.com	

Elias,	Charles	(Stonington):	charles@cecivilengineers.com	

Gauthier,	Michael	(Hamden):	benderinspection@gmail.com	

Greener,	Edward	(South	Windsor):	eddiegreener@gmail.com	

Gyba,	Michael	(Beacon	Falls):	mirandateam@pillartopost.com	

Hallama,	Donald	(Stratford):	dj@totalhomeinspection.com	

Hughes,	Patrick	(Simsbury):	patrick.h@tigerinspect.com	

Kebalo,	Andrian	(Ellington):	andy@kebalo.com	

Kelly,	Shawn	(Beacon	Falls):	mirandateam@pillartopost.com	

Kniffen,	Steven	(South	Windsor):	apexinspex@gmail.com	

Krompegal,	Jonathan	(Wethersfield):	info@safeguardct.com	

*	Lipkin,	Eric	(Longmeadow,	MA):	Eric.lipkin@pillartopost.com	

Napier,	William	(Glastonbury):	al@vanguardhomeinspection.com	

Naumec,	Matthew	(South	Windsor):	matthewj@sherwoodinspection.com	

Nero,	Louis,	Jr.	(Newington):	magnifiedhi@yahoo.com	
	
O’Neil,	Cary	(Southbury):	oneilassoc@charter.net	



Paranzino,	Thomas	(Southington):	info@modernhomeinspectionsct.com	

Powell,	Keith	(Essex):	keith.p@tigerinspect.com	

Rourke,	William	(Farmington):	bill.rourke@tigerinspect.com	

Roy,	Mark	(Enfield):	mark@eastcoastinspect.com	

Ruscito,	Carlo	(Berlin):	carlo@sagehomeinspectionllc.com	

Sherwood,	David	(South	Windsor):	david@sherwoodinspection.com	

Smith,	Ryan	(Suffield):	ryansmith@houseandhomeinspection.com	

Willette,	Larry	(Tolland):	www.knowbeforeyoushow.org			

*	CFSIC	certification	not	valid	for	inspections	in	any	state	except	Connecticut.	No	
jurisdictional	authority	outside	the	state	of	Connecticut	with	respect	to	CFSIC	is	implied	or	
can	be	inferred	by	or	through	such	certification.		


